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Prebroji i upiši.
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Dovrši niz.
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Oboji prema brojevima.

Boja  1 : 

Boja  2 :

Boja  3 :

Boja  4 :

1

1

2

4

3
2

3

Tražimo gnijezdo
Pronađi gnijezdo svakom ptiću!

2

1

3

2

3

1

33
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Zaokruži isti broj.

7 8 2 7 10

1 8 9 11 1

6 7 6 5 4

3 4 3 9 6

10 10 8 7 3

4 8 4 1 5

2 3 6 2 1

9 10 7 5 9

5 5 6 1 7

8 4 10 9 8
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Upiši brojeve.

darovi

pčele

krava

rakete

klaunovi


